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2023 China Mainland & Hong Kong Public Holidays
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® New Year’s Day/The first day of January 01 January Sunday
% —B—HZH 01A02H 28—
Lunar New Year’s Day 02 January Monday
’é’ EEE— 018228 =P
Lunar New Year’s Day 22 January Sunday
‘g BEEYC 01 B 23 H 21—
The second day of Lunar New Year 23 January Monday
_‘g BEEY= 01824 B T
The third day of Lunar New Year 24 January Tuesday
S RBEEYN 01 A25H 8=
The fouth day of Lunar New Year 25 January Wednesday
’é’ SRR & 04 B 05 H £8=
Ching Ming Festival 05 April Wednesday
@  EpERREE 04 B o7 H EHh
Good Friday 07 April Friday
S EmEHEETHE 04 Ho08 H =3/
The day following Good Friday 08 April Saturday
o EEEHEYP— 04 H10 H EH—
The day following Easter Day/Easter Monday 10 April Monday
L L] 05 8 01 H 25—
® Labour Day 01 May Monday
S 05 A 26 A =} ik
Birthday of the Buddha 26 May Friday
_‘g e 06 B 22 B E£#m
Tuen Ng Festival 22 June Thursday
9 FBRBITHEMILZA 07 Ho1 H =3 i/
Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Establishment Day 01 July Saturday
*  chRKER 09 B 29 H 285
Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival 29 September Friday
S ouEEA 09 H30H =3 i/
The day following the Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival 30 September Saturday
X EE 10 A 01 B B
National Day 01 October Sunday
_‘g EEEZE 10H02H 28—
The day following National Day 02 October Monday
*  EE#HE=H 10803 H =3
The third day of National Day 03 October Tuesday
O =B 1023 H 24—
Chung Yeung Festival 04 October Monday
©  EjEER 128258 28—
Christmas Day 25 December Monday
9 DHsmgs—EER 12K 26 H =3 I
The first weekday after Christmas Day 26 December Tuesday
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